ACCESSORIES
G1
OPTIMIZE PERFORMANCE WITH:
Dorior porerer speliquo totatemp ore voluptaepe
porrore hendissimu
See page xx
Dorior porerer speliquo totatemp ore voluptaepe
porrore hendissimu

polypropylene
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Valve No.
EXAMPLE
AA344M-2-3/4AA344M-2-3/4
AA(B)344M-PP
Ball Valve
G16
ACCESSORIES BALL VALVES
Valve Number Maximum Pressure (bar) Number of Outlets Connection Size (in.) Materials of Wetted Parts
AA(B)344M-2-3/4
20
1
3/4
Nylon, PTFE, polypropylene and Viton®
AA(B)344M-2-1 1
AA(B)343M-2-3/8-PP
10
3/8
Glass-reinforced polypropylene,
PTFE and Viton
AA(B)343M-2-1/2-PP 1/2
AA(B)344M-2-3/4-PP
9
3/4
AA(B)344M-2-1-PP 1
AA(B)346M-2-1-1/4-PP 1-1/4
AA(B)346M-2-1-1/2-PP 1-1/2
AA(B)344M-3-3/4
20
2
3/4
Nylon, PTFE, polypropylene and Viton
AA(B)344M-3-1 1
AA(B)343M-3-3/8-PP
10
3/8
Glass-reinforced polypropylene,
PTFE and Viton
AA(B)343M-3-1/2-PP 1/2
AA(B)344M-3-3/4-PP
9
3/4
AA(B)344M-3-1-PP 1
AA(B)346M-3-1-1/4-PP 1-1/4
AA(B)346M-3-1-1/2-PP 1-1/2
spray.com   |   1.630.665.5000
AA(B)344M-PP

and 12’ (3.6 m) PVC jacketed cable
• Available in brass with Buna-N float or all stainless steel
ORDERING INFORMATION
Level Switch
Part Number
EXAMPLE
39275-1-SS
39275 Level Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Level Switch Part Number Matching Tank Size Minimum
Specific Gravity
Materials
Tube & Fittings Float
39275-1
1 gal
(3.8 liter)
0.65 Brass Buna-N
39275-1-SS 0.7 Stainless Steel 316 stainless steel
39275-2
2 gallon
(7.6 liter)
0.65 Brass Buna-N
39275-2-SS 0.7 Stainless Steel 316 stainless steel
39273
5, 10 gallon
(18.9, 38 liter)
0.65 Brass Buna-N
39273-SS 0.7 Stainless Steel 316 stainless steel
39273-1
16 gallon
(61 liter)
0.65 Brass Buna-N
39273-1-SS 0.7 Stainless Steel 316 stainless steel
G24
ACCESSORIES OTHER ACCESSORIES
spray.com   |   1.630.665.5000
PLACING YOUR ORDER